
 
TECHNICAL DOCUMENT  DOCUMENT NO. A6080-0 PAGE 1/6 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Notice 
1) Please acknowledge, we will stop the replenishment of stocks of parts when seven 

years have passed after end of sales or ten years have passed after end of production, 
therefore if the parts will be out of stock, we cannot supply anymore. 

2) “LIST PRICE EACH” is determined when parts list was created or on the date of 
correction, please acknowledge it will be changed in the future without any prior 
notice. 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

ISSUE : February 04, 2025 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

CONSEC CORPORATION 
   

PARTS LIST 

ＡＵＴＯＭＡＴＩＣ ＦＥＥＤＩＮＧ ＳＹＳＴＥＭ 
ＥＨＡＣ-110Ｓｗ 

 
 

EE-16 



AUTOMATIC FEEDING SYSTEM EHAC-110Sw (GEAR BOX) DOCUMENT NO. A6080-0 PAGE 2/6 
     

 
   



AUTOMATIC FEEDING SYSTEM EHAC-110Sw (GEAR BOX) DOCUMENT NO. A6080-0 PAGE 3/6 
      
NO. CODE NO. DESCRIPTION / STANDARD Q’TY REMARKS LIST PRICE EACH 

1 002003592 Clutch Case 80A 1  ¥22,400- 

2 003016001 Ball Bearing 6001ZZ 1  ¥640- 

3 003110150 Snap Ring S-15 1  ¥35- 

4 002003593 Worm Wheel 80A 1  ¥4,970- 

5 003150814 Electro-Magnetic Toothed Clutch Assy. MCZ-150 1  ¥35,000- 

6 002003584 Woodruff Key 5×5×13 1  ¥160- 

7 003150822 Thermal Contraction Tube φ5×φ4.6×240 1  ¥140- 

8 003150592 Contact BXA-001T-P0.6 2  ¥10- 

9 003150821 Housing XAP-2V-1 1  ¥15- 

10 003606004 Ball Bearing 6004-2NSE 3  ¥920- 

11 002003591 Gear Case 80A 1  ¥9,030- 

12 003161323 Planetary Reducer LGU75-4MLG8 1  ¥22,400- 

13 002003605 Hex. Socket Head Cap Screw M4×20 FX 4  ¥55- 

14 003110421 Snap Ring H-42 1  ¥140- 

15 003110193 Snap Ring ISTW-19 1  ¥105- 

16 002004539 Coupling 110S 1  ¥22,700- 

17 002004541 Coupling Retainer 110S 1  ¥12,900- 

18 002004111 Hex. Socket Head Cap Screw M5×55 FX 4  ¥120- 

19 002004502 Detent Pin 110S 1  ¥4,130- 

20 003161382 Metal Collar KNCLM8‐14‐20 1  ¥670- 

21 002003604 Hex. Socket Head Cap Screw M4×35 FX 3  ¥125- 

22 003161207 Handle MJH-93 1  ¥1,000- 

23 002004013 Hex. Socket Head Cap Screw M6×20 FX 2  ¥70- 

24 003010605 Ball Bearing 605ZZ 1  ¥630- 

25 002004448 Worm Gear 110A 1  ¥3,150- 

26 003220405 Hex. Socket Set Screw (Cup Point) M4×5 2  ¥15- 

27 003606001 Ball Bearing 6001-2NSE 1  ¥780- 

28 003110120 Snap Ring S-12 1  ¥20- 

29 002004500 Motor Spacer 110A 1  ¥1,160- 

30 002004499 Motor Plate 110A 1  ¥2,520- 

31 002102709 DC Motor and Gear TP-4990B-CM-10-A876-24 1  ¥15,500- 

32 002004526 Round Head Screw M4×45 w/ Regular Flat 
Washer and Spring Washer FX 4  ¥120- 

33 003150888 Mark Tube (White) φ3.2×180 2  ¥25- 

34 003150591 Contact BVH-21T-P1.1 2  ¥25- 

35 003150820 Housing VHR-3N 1  ¥25-   



 
AUTOMATIC FEEDING SYSTEM EHAC-110Sw (CONTROL UNIT) DOCUMENT NO. A6080-0 PAGE 4/6 
     

 
 
 



 
AUTOMATIC FEEDING SYSTEM EHAC-110Sw (CONTROL UNIT) DOCUMENT NO. A6080-0 PAGE 5/6 
      
NO. CODE NO. DESCRIPTION / STANDARD Q’TY REMARKS LIST PRICE EACH 

1 003160997 Round Head Tapping Screw A 5×20 4  ¥30- 

2 002102969 Triac･CT Assy. 110A 1  ¥28,600- 

3 002003603 Round Head Screw M4×10 w/ Flat Washer FX 4  ¥40- 

4 002003596 Power Supply Fixation Frame 80A 1  ¥4,200- 

5 002003602 Cross-Recessed Flat Head Screw M4×10 FX 3  ¥35- 

6 002003598 Rubber Plate t1.5×95×110 1  ¥210- 

7 003150891 Switching Power Supply PBA75F-24-T 1  ¥11,600- 

8 002003597 Angle t1×15×15×100 1  ¥335- 

9 003150819 Cable Tie TRCV-280 2  ¥30- 

10 003390425 Round Head Screw M4×25 w/ Regular Flat 
Washer and Spring Washer 3  ¥15- 

11 002003589 Cord Clip 80A 1  ¥125- 

12 003390408 Round Head Screw M4×8 w/ Regular Flat 
Washer and Spring Washer 1  ¥10- 

13 002102300 Earth line Assy. 80A 1  ¥2,100- 

14 003150638 Terminal Block F2007NS-3 1  ¥455- 

15 003390415 Round Head Screw M4×15 w/ Regular Flat 
Washer and Spring Washer 2  ¥10- 

16 002102071 Spark Killer Assy. 130Ai 1  ¥1,150- 

17 002102299 AC Power Supply Harness Assy. 80A 1  ¥5,250- 

18 002102298 DC Power Supply (CN1) Harness Assy. 80A 1  ¥5,250- 

19 002003608 Round Head Screw M3×22 w/ Flat Washer FX 4  ¥45- 

20 002102928 Analog Board 110A 1  ¥42,500- 

21 003150481 Spacer C-310 4  ¥35- 

22 002102929 CPU Board Assy. 110A 1  ¥48,800- 

23 002003595 Rubber Ring 80A 1  ¥525- 

24 003161174 Vent Filter PMF‐12S 1  ¥2,450- 

25 002004543 EHAC-110Sw Name Plate with Instruction 1  ―――― 

26 002004454 Control Board Case 110A 1  ¥4,390- 

27 002004544 Explanation Sticker 110Sw 1  ¥370- 

28 003161136 High Nut M3×6 Brass Coat 4  ¥85- 

29 002004504 Touch Sheet 110A 1  ¥1,650- 

30 002001800 Cord Sheath 6V 2  ¥120- 

31 003161171 Flat Washer 20×12.5×0.5 2  ¥20- 

32 003150579 Hook Waterproof Type Connector 3314RW-
L5 （*2） 1  ¥5,120- 

33 003150135 Crimp - style Terminal R5.5-5 (*1) (*2) 6  ¥25- 

34 003150855 Insulation Cap □5.5 (*1) (*2) 6  ¥10- 

35 003150479 (Special) Cord 3 Core □3.5 463mm (*2) 1  ¥960- 

36 003150042 Insulation Cap □2.0 (*1) (*2) 6  ¥10- 

37 003150057 Crimp - style Terminal 3.5-R4 (*1) (*2) 6  ¥30- 

38 003150922 Hook Waterproof Type Plug 3312RW-L5（*1） 1  ¥4,590- 
  



 
AUTOMATIC FEEDING SYSTEM EHAC-110Sw (CONTROL UNIT) DOCUMENT NO. A6080-0 PAGE 6/6 
      
NO. CODE NO. DESCRIPTION / STANDARD Q’TY REMARKS LIST PRICE EACH 

39 003150480 (Special) Cord 3 Core □3.5 5313mm（*1） 1  ¥11,000- 

40 002003309 One- touch Pin C493 1  ¥900- 

      

*1 002004546 Power Supply Cord Assy. 110Sw 1 組 Assembly 33,34,36～

39 ¥20,200- 

*2 002004545 Output Cord Assy. 110Sw 1 組 Assembly 32～37 ¥13,700-  


